Electro-Voice | EVF-1122S/64
EVF-1122S/64
▪ Coverage Pattern: 60° x 40° Constant Directivity
12-inch Rotatable Waveguide
▪ Passive System: 98 dB Sensitivity, 131 dB Maximum
SPL
▪ System Rating: 500 W Continuous, (2000 W Peak)
▪ PI and FG Version are Standard with Gland Nut and

EN54-24 type B certification 1438/CPR/0283 (Only
available in select regions)
Ordering information
EVF-1122S/64-BLK
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat, black
Order number EVF1122S64BLB
EVF-1122S/64-WHT
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat, white
Order number EVF1122S64WHLB
EVF-1122S/64-PIB
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat, PI-
weatherized, black
Order number EVF1122S64PBLB
5 | EVF-1122S/64
EVF-1122S/64-PIW
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat, PI-
weatherized, white
Order number EVF1122S64PWLB
EVF-1122S/64-FGB
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat,
fiberglass, black
Order number EVF1122S64FBLB
EVF-1122S/64-FGW
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat,
fiberglass, white
Order number EVF1122S64FWLB
EVF-1122S/64-BLK
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat, black —
EN54-24 certified
Order number EVF1122S64BLKE
EVF-1122S/64-WHT
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat, white —
EN54-24 certified
Order number EVF1122S64WHTE
EVF-1122S/64-PIB
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat, PI-
weatherized, black — EN54-24 certified
Order number EVF1122S64PIBE
EVF-1122S/64-PIW
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer &
ND2B driver (500 W cont.) 60° x 40°, EVCoat, PI-
weatherized, white — EN54-24 certified
Order number EVF1122S64PIWE
Accessories
CSG
Single gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVF & EVH
Order number CSG-LB